
Careers Programme 2024/25 
 

Date Year Group Activity  Gatsby Benchmark 

Tuesday 
17th September 2024 

Year 10 Prep for work 
experience. 
 

GB 5, 6 

Tuesday 

17th September 2024 

Year 7 Royal Navy - 

experience 

GB 4, 5 

Friday 20th September  Year 8 to 10 Wolves Foundation talk GB 2, 4, 5, 6 

Tuesday 1st October 
2024 

 

Year 12  Prep for work 
experience 

GB 5, 6 

Wednesday 9th October 
2024 

Year 7 and 8  Apprenticeship 
assembly. 

 

GB 2, 3, 5 

Tuesday 15th October 
2024 
 

Year 12  CV writing and 
interview prep for new 
year 12’s. 

GB 2, 3, 5 

Tuesday 
26th November 2024 

Year 12  
 

Interview prep GB 3, 5 

Wednesday 
4th December 2024 

Yr 10-12 
 

Parents careers fair 
15.30 - 18.30  

 
Parents’ Evening 

 

GB 2, 3, 5, 7 

Wednesday 
22nd January 2025 

Year 12 
 

Post 18 courses  GB 2, 3, 

Wednesday 
29th January 2025 

 

Year 12 Assessment centre GB 3, 5 

Wednesday 
5th February 2025 

Year 12 Assessment Centre GB 3, 5 



 

Wednesday 12th 
February 2025 

Year 13  
 

Get it for free 
 

GB 3, 5 

Wednesday 26th 

February 2025 

Year 8 LMI/Choosing options 

assembly – 

GB 2, 3 

Wednesday 5th March 
2025 -  
 

Year 7 Stereotyping assembly. 
 

GB 2, 5, 7 

Wednesday 12th March 
2025 
 

Year 10 Post 16 choices  GB 3, 7 

Tuesday 18th March 

2025 

Year 10 Next Steps event. 

 

GB 2, 3, 5, 7 

Wednesday 3rd April 
2025 

Year 8  
 

Labour market 
information assembly 

 

GB 2 

Friday 28th March 2025 
- 09.00-10.00  

Year 11 Mentoring programme 
 

GB 3, 5 

Friday 4th April 2025 - 

10.00 - 11.00 

Year 11 Mentoring programme 

 

GB 3, 5 

Friday 11th April 2025 - 
09.00 - 10.00 

Year 11 Mentoring programme 
 

GB 3, 5 

Tuesday 25th March - 
Year 9 09.00 to 11.00 

Year 9 Enterprise GB 3, 5 

Tuesday 1st April - 
09.00 to 11.00 

Year 7  Guess my job.  GB 2, 5 , 7 

Tuesday 8th April - 
09.00 to 13.20 

Year 10 Mock interviews  GB 2, 3, 5, 7 

Tuesday 13th May  - 

09.00 to 11.00 

Year 8 Networking  GB 2, 5, 7 

Tuesday 20th May - 
09.00 to 13.20 

Year 7 to 13 Annual whole school 
careers fair 

GB 2, 3, 5, 7 



On going All years Impartial careers 
interview 

GB 8 

On going Year 10 and 12 Work experience GB 5, 6 

TBC All years Further and higher 

education assemblies 

GB 3, 7 

TBC Year 10, 12, 13  University trips GB 3, 7 

 
 

 
 


